
Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -1 Collins  Hemalatha Nagarajan

2 English II English Rose - 1 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi I Pratibha Hindi Vyakaran -1 Providence Publications Rajit Ram Tiwari

4 Hindi II Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 1 Madhubun 

5 Mathematics Foundation Mathematics -1 Goyal Brothers Prakashan R. S. Dhauni & S. S. Sharma

6 E.V.S Our Greem Earth -1 Tarun Publications Sr. Maria

7 Computer Logix -1 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

8 G.K New Search and Find -1 Kid's World  Pearl Scott

9 Moral Science Light to My Path  -1 Jonce Publication Dr. Shinoj K.

10
English Cursive 

Writing
My Writing Book - English -1 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 

Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

11 Hindi Writing Meri Sulekh Pustika -1 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

12 Drawing My World of Colours  -1 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -2 Collins  Prachi Deva

2 English II English Rose - 2 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi I Pratibha Hindi Vyakaran -2 Providence Publications Rajit Ram Tiwari

4 Hindi II Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 2 Madhubun 

5 Mathematics Foundation Mathematics -2 Goyal Brothers Prakashan R. S. Dhauni & S. S. Sharma

6 E.V.S Our Greem Earth -2 Tarun Publications Sr. Maria

7 Computer Logix -2 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

8 G.K New Search and Find  -2 Kid's World  Pearl Scott

9 Moral Science Light to My Path -2 Jonce Publication  Dr. Shinoj K.

10
English Cursive 

Writing
My Writing Book - English -2 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 

Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

11 Hindi Writing Meri Sulekh Pustika -2 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

12 Drawing My World of Colours  -2 Ujala: a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society
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Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -3 Collins  Prachi Deva

2 English II English Rose - 3 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi I Pratibha Hindi Vyakaran -3 Providence Publications Rajit Ram Tiwari

4 Hindi II Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 3 Madhubun 

5 Mathematics Foundation Mathematics -3 Goyal Brothers Prakashan R. S. Dhauni & S. S. Sharma

6 Science The World of Science -3 Prachi (India) Pvt.Ltd. Dr.Krishan Chand ,Dr. JP Sharma

7 Social Studies Junior World  -3 Bharti Bhawan Chandra Banerjee and Yogita Gautam 

8 Computer Logix -3 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

9 G.K New Search and Find  -3 Kid's World   Pearl Scott

10 Moral Science Light to My Path -3 Jonce Publication  Dr. Shinoj K.

11
English Cursive 

Writing
My Writing Book - English -3 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 

Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

12 Hindi Writing Meri Sulekh Pustika -3 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

13 Drawing My World of Colours -3 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -4 Collins  Prachi Deva

2 English II English Rose - 4 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi I Pratibha Hindi Vyakaran -4 Providence Publications Rajit Ram Tiwari

4 Hindi II Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 4 Madhubun 

5 Mathematics Foundation Mathematics -4 Goyal Brothers Prakashan R. S. Dhauni & S. S. Sharma

6 Science The World of Science -4 Prachi Publications Dr.Krishan Chand ,Dr. JP Sharma

7 Social Studies Junior World  -4 Bharti Bhawan Chandra Banerjee and Yogita Gautam 

8 Computer Logix - 4 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

9 G.K New Search and Find -4 Kid's World   Pearl Scott

10 Moral Science Light to My Path -4 Jonce Publication Dr. Shinoj K.

11
English Cursive 

Writing
My Writing Book - English -4 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 

Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

12 Hindi Writing Meri Sulekh Pustika -4 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society
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13 Drawing My World of Colours -4 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -5 Collins  Prachi Deva

2 English II English Rose - 5 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi I Pratibha Hindi Vyakaran  -5 Providence Publications Rajit Ram Tiwari

4 Hindi II Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 5 Madhubun 

5 Sanskrit Sanskrit Pushpam - 0 Blueprint Education 

6 Mathematics Foundation Mathematics -5 Goyal Brothers Prakashan R. S. Dhauni & S. S. Sharma

7 Science The World of Science -  -5 Prachi Publications Dr.Krishan Chand ,Dr. JP Sharma

8 Social Studies Junior World  -5 Bharti Bhawan Chandra Banerjee and Yogita Gautam 

9 Computer Logix - 5 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

10 G.K New Search and Find  -5 Kid's World   Pearl Scott

11 Moral Science Light to My Path -5 Jonce Publication Dr. Shinoj K.

12
English Cursive 

Writing
My Writing Book - English -5 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 

Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

13 Hindi Writing Meri Sulekh Pustika -5 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

14 Drawing My World of Colours  -5 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -6 Collins  Catherine Meryl Nongrum

2 English II English Rose - 6 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 6 Madhubun 

4 Sanskrit Sanskrit Pushpam -1 Blueprint Education 

5 Mathematics ICSE New Mathematics Today -6 S. Chand and Company Limited 
OP Malhotra, SK Gupta and Anubhuti 

Agarwal

6 Physics Understanding Physics Arya Publishing company Sarita & Shruti Agarwal

7 Chemistry Concise Chemistry  - 6 Selina Publications S.P.Singh

8 Biology Biology for ICSE- -6 S. Chand and Company Limited Lakhmir Singh and Manjit Kaur

9 History&Civics Effective History -6 Morning Star Xavier Pinto & Seema Sharma
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10 Geography Geography for the Midddle School Marina Publications Fr. Thomas T O. CMI

11 Computer Logix  - 6 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

12 G.K New Search and Find -6 Kid's World Pearl Scott

13 Moral Science Light to My Path -6 Jonce Publication  Fr. Paul 'Roy

14 Atlas S. Chand Atlas S. Chand and Company Limited S. Chand Experts

15 Drawing My World of Colours  - 6 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition  -7 Collins  K Padmini Shankar

2 English II English Rose - 7 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 7 Madhubun 

4 Sanskrit Sanskrit Pushpam -2 Blueprint Education 

5 Mathematics ICSE New Mathematics Today -7 S. Chand and Company Limited 
OP Malhotra, SK Gupta and Anubhuti 

Agarwal

6 Physics Understanding Physics Arya Publishing company Sarita & Shruti Agarwal

7 Chemistry Concise Chemistry - 7 Selina Publications S.P.Singh

8 Biology Biology for ICSE- -7 S. Chand and Company Limited Lakhmir Singh and Manjit Kaur

9 History & Civics Effective History -7 Morning Star Xavier Pinto & Seema Sharma

10 Geography Geography for the Midddle School Marina Publications Dr. Fr. Thomas T.O. CMI

11 Computer Logix - 7 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

12 G.K New Search and Find -7 Kid's World  Pearl Scott

13 Moral Science Light to My Path 7 Jonce Publication Fr. Paul 'Roy

14 Atlas S. Chand Atlas S. Chand and Company Limited S. Chand Experts

15 Drawing My World of Colours  - 7 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English I Revised English Grammar & Composition -8 Collins  Preeti Roychoudhary

2 English II English Rose - 8 Macmillan Education India

3 Hindi Nutan Gunjan Pathmala - 8 Madhubun 

4 Sanskrit Sanskrit Pushpam -3  Blueprint Education 
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5 Mathematics ICSE New Mathematics Today -8 S. Chand and Company Limited 
OP Malhotra, SK Gupta and Anubhuti 

Agarwal

6 Physics Understanding Physics Arya Publishing company Sarita & Shruti Agarwal

7 Chemistry Concise Chemistry -8 Selina Publications S.P.Singh

8 Biology Biology for ICSE- -8 S. Chand and Company Limited Lakhmir Singh and Manjit Kaur

9 History & Civics Effective History -8 Morning Star Xavier Pinto & Seema Sharma

10 Geography Geography for the Midddle School Marina Publications Fr. Thomas T O. CMI

11 Computer Logix -8 Kips  Kips Content Development Team

12 G.K New Search and Find -8 Kid's World Pearl Scott

13 Moral Science Light to My Path -8 Jonce Publication Fr. Paul 'Roy

14 Atlas S. Chand Atlas S. Chand and Company Limited S. Chand Experts

15 Drawing My World of Colours  -8 Ujala a unit of Sanjo Publications 
Sanjo Printing and Vocational Training 

Society

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English - I Total English - 9 Morning Star Publications Xavier Pinto, P. Pinto

2
The Merchant of Venice T.B (Text with 

Paraphrase) - 9
Beeta Publications (MSB unit) Edited by Xavier Pinto

3 The Merchant of Venice W.B Inter University Press Sarboni Ghosh

4
Treasure Trove -A collection of ICSE Poems & 

Short Stories T.B 
Evergreen Publications Prescribed text book

5 Treasure Trove - W.B - Vol. I Evergreen Publications Dr. K S Paul

6 Treasure Trove - W.B - Vol. II Evergreen Publications Dr. G C Mago

7 Hindi I ljl O;kdj.k  - TB Evergreen Publications Navendra Paynuli

8 lkfgR; lkxj (Short Stories & Poems) -TB Evergreen Publications Prescribed text book

9 lkfgR; lkxj (Short Stories & Poems) WB Evergreen Publications Navendra Panyuli

10 Mathematics ICSE Mathematics Book I S. Chand and Company Limited 
OP Malhotra, SK Gupta and Anubhuti 

Agarwal

11 Physics Concise Physics - 9 Selina Publications R.P. Goyal 

12 Chemistry Simplified Chemistry - 9 Euphens Learning (Allied Publishers) Dr. Viraf J. Dalal

13 Biology Concise Biology - 9 Selina Publications H.S. Vishnoi

14 History & Civics Total History & Civics - 9 Morning Star Publications Dolly E. Sequeira

15 Geography Geography of India - 9 Marina Publication Dr. Fr. Thomas T.O. CMI
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16 Economics ICSE Economics Application Oswal Publications V N Nigam  / A Banerjee

17 Computer 
Understanding Computer Application with Blue - J- 

9
Arya Publishing Company 

Vijay Kumar Pandey and Dilip Kumar 

Dey 

18 Physics Physics Lab Manual 9 Gurukul Publication Ms. Manisha Agarwal

19 Chemistry Chemistry Lab Manual 9 Gurukul Publication Ms. Mamta Agarwal

20 Biology Biology Lab Manual - 9 Gurukul Publication Dr. Gupta

21 Moral Science Light to My Path - 9 Jonce Publication Fr. Paul 'Roy

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English - I Total English  - 10 Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto, P. Pinto

2
The Merchant of Venice T.B (Text with 

Paraphrase) - 10
Beeta Publications (MSB unit) Edited by Xavier Pinto

3 The Merchant of Venice W.B Inter University Press Sarboni Ghosh

4
Treasure Trove -A collection of ICSE Poems & 

Short Stories T.B 
Evergreen Publications

Published by Evergreen Publications India 

Ltd.

5 Treasure Trove - W.B - Vol. I Evergreen Publications Dr. K S Paul

6 Treasure Trove - W.B - Vol. II Evergreen Publications Dr. K S Paul

7 Hindi I ljl O;kdj.k  - TB Evergreen Publications Navendra Paynuli

8 lkfgR; lkxj (Short Stories & Poems) -TB Evergreen Publications
Published by Evergreen Publications India 

Ltd.

9 lkfgR; lkxj (Short Stories & Poems) WB Evergreen Publications Navendra Panyuli

10 Mathematics ICSE Mathematics Book II S. Chand and Company Limited 
OP Malhotra, SK Gupta and Anubhuti 

Agarwal

11 Physics Concise Physics - Part II - 10 Selina Publications R.P. Goyal 

12 Chemistry Simplified Chemistry - 10 Euphens Learning (Allied Publishers) Dr. Viraf J. Dalal

13 Biology Concise Biology - 10 Selina Publications H.S. Vishnoi

14 History & Civics Total History & Civics - 10 Morning Star Publications Dolly Ellen

15 Geography Geography of India - 10 Marina Publication Fr. Thomas T O CMI

16 Economics ICSE Economics Application Oswal Publications V N Nigam  / A Banerjee

17 Computer 
Understanding Computer Application with Blue - J- 

10
Arya Publishing Company 

Vijay Kumar Pandey and Dilip Kumar 

Dey 

18 Physics Physics Lab Manual 10 Gurukul Publication Ms. Manisha Agarwal
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19 Chemistry Chemistry Lab Manual - 10 Gurukul Publication  Ms. Mamta Agarwal

20 Biology Biology Lab Manual - 10 Gurukul Publication Dr. Gupta

21 Geography ICSE Practice Skills in Maps & Toposheets - 10 Evergreen Publications K.S. Randhawa, Amanpreet Kaur

22 Moral Science Light to My Path - 10 Jonce Publication Fr. Paul Roy

Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English Language Total English - 11 Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto

2 Tempest T.B (A.W. Verity Edition) Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto, P Pinto

3 Tempest W.B Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto, P Pinto

4 Echoes ISC collection of Short Stories T.B Evergreen Publication Prescribed text book

5 Echoes ISC collection of Short Stories W.B Evergreen Publication Dr. K S Paul

6 Reverie ISC collection of Poems T.B Evergreen Publication Prescribed text book

7 Reverie ISC collection of Poems W.B Evergreen Publication Dr. K S Paul

8 Mathematics
Understanding I.S.C. Mathematics (Vol. I & II) 

Class- XI
Arya Publications (APC) M.L. Aggarwal

9 Physics ISC Physics - 11 Nageen Prakashan Kumar Mittal

10 Physics ISC XI Guided Physics Practical Work-Book DN Publications Rupendra Gupta and Rajesh Mehrotra

11 Chemistry ISC Chemistry Kalyani Publishers KL Chung

12 Chemistry ISC XI Guided Chemistry Practical Work-Book DN Publications AK Moudgil and Dr. Farooq Ahmed

13 Biology Nootan ISC Biology - 11 Nageen Prakashan

14 Biology ISC XI Guided Biology Practical Work-Book DN Publications 
Mrs. Jaimol Jos and Mrs. Anupma 

Srivastava

15 Computer Understanding I.S.C. Computer Science - XI Ayra Publishing Company V.K. Pandey, D.K. Dey

16 Accountancy Double Entry Book Keeping  - 11  Sultan Chand & Co. T S Gerewal

17 Economic Franks ISC Economics Class  - 11 Frank Bros. & Co./Macmillan D.K. Sethi, U Andrews

18 Commerce ISC Commerce Class-XI (Vol.I)  S. Chand C.B. Gupta 

19 Physical Education Physical Education by Ajmer Singh  - 11 Kalyani Publishers
Rachpal Singh Brar, Jagdeish Bains, Anju 

Pathak 

20 Moral Science Light to My Path -11 Jonce Publication (Designed by Sanjo) Fr. Paul Roy
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Sl. No. Class Subject Name of the book Name of the Publication Name of the Author

1 English Language Total English- 12 Morning Star Publications Xavier Pinto

2 Tempest T.B (A.W. Verity Edition) Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto

3 Tempest W.B Morning Star Publication Xavier Pinto, Pamela Pinto

4 Echoes ISC collection of Short Stories T.B Evergreen Publication Prescribed text book

5 Echoes ISC collection of Short Stories W.B Evergreen Publication Dr. K S Paul

6 Reverie ISC collection of Poems T.B Evergreen Publication Prescribed text book

7 Reverie ISC collection of Poems W.B Evergreen Publication Dr. K S Paul

8 Hindi I O;kdj.k eatwlk & 12 Inter University Press Vinodini Sharma

9 dkO;k eatjh (Poems) TB - 12 Evergreen Publications Prescribed text book

10 dkO;k eatjh (Poems) WB - 12 Evergreen Publications Navendra Panyuli

11 miU;kl  &  lkjk vkdkl -jktsUnz ;kno TB - 12 Inter University Press R.S. Aggarwal 

12 miU;kl & lkjk vkdkl & WB - 12 Inter University Press R.P. Goyal 

13 x/k; ladyu & TB - 12 Evergreen Publications Prescribed text book

14 x/k; ladyu & WB - 12 Inter University Press Madhurlatha Agarwal & Sudha Shukla

15 Mathematics
Understanding I.S.C. Mathematics Class- XII (Vol 

I & II)

Arya Publications (APC)
M.L. Aggarwal

16 Physics ISC Physics - 12 Nageen Prakashan Kumar Mittal

17 Physics ISC XII Guided Physics Practical Work-Book DN Publications Rupendra Gupta and Rajesh Mehrotra

18 Chemistry ISC Chemistry Kalyani Publishers KL Chung

19 Chemistry ISC XII Guided Chemistry Practical Work-Book DN Publications AK Moudgil and Dr. Farooq Ahmed

20 Biology Nootan ISC Biology - 12 Nageen Prakashan

21 Biology ISC XII Guided Biology Practical Work-Book DN Publications 
Giridhar Kumar Chaudhary and Mr Vinod 

Panday 

22 Computer Understanding I.S.C. Computer Science - XII             Ayra Publishing Company V.K. Pandey, D.K. Dey

23 Accountancy Double Entry Book Keeping- (Section A) 12 Sultan Chand & Co. Sultan Chand & Co.T S Gerewal

24 Economic Franks ISC Economics Class - 12 Frank Bros. & Co./Macmillan D.K. Sethi, U Andrews

25 Commerce ISC Commerce Class-XII (Vol.II)  S. Chand C.B. Gupta 

26 Physical Education Physical Education by Ajmer Singh - 12 Kalyani Publishers
Rachhpal Singh Brar, Jagdeish Bains, 

Anju Pathak 

27 Moral Science Light to My Path - 12 Jonce Publication Fr. Paul 'Roy
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